Datasheet AMB-8059 Car Mounting Kit option
Narda EMF drive test solution
Narda EMF Area Monitors are equipped with exclusive,
state-of-the-art sensors having high sensitivity, accuracy
and reliability.
Their robust, uncluttered construction is perfect for
long-term outdoor installation.
The AMB-8059 handles applications from a few Hertz

(*) All probes include on board A/D conversion, calibration factors on E2PROM, and temperature sensor
AMB8059CMK-BEN-30708 | www.narda-sts.com | Subject to change without notice 8/8
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMB-8059 Car Mounting Kit
Area Monitor station powered by internal primary Li-Ion battery AMB-8059/00
8059/CMK - Car Mounting Kit for drive test solution 650.800.300
Included in delivery with the 8059/CMK
•	 Soft carrying case for Magnetic plate
•	 Soft carrying case for Area monitor
•	 Mounting accessories
•	 PC Software EMF GPS logger
Probes
Electric Field Probe
0.1 MHz to 3 GHz; 0.2 to 200 V/m EP-1B-01
Electric Field Probe
0.1 MHz to 7 GHz; 0.2 to 200 V/m EP-1B-03
Electric Field Probe
0.3 MHz to 18 GHz; 0.5 to 800 V/m EP-1B-05
Electric Field Probe
0.3 MHz to 40 GHz; 0.5 to 800 V/m EP-1B-06
Electric Field Probe
0.1 MHz to 8 GHz; 0.2 to 200 V/m EP-1B-08
Magnetic Field Probe
10 Hz to 5 kHz; 50 nT to 200 μT HP-1B-01
Quad-Band Electric Field Probe
0.1 MHz to 3 GHz; 0.2 to 200 V/m